Electric Steam Boilers
Type GMB  -  3 KW  to  20 KW
Trimmed at 100 PSIG
APPLICATIONS
LISTINGS
Laboratory use, steam for small tanks,
sterilizers, reactions and distillation
systems, autoclaves, food products,

Width
(in.)
Length
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Condensate
(Lbs./Hr.)
Bhp kW: Volts Quantity
Circuits
Net Wt.
(lbs.)
Quantity
Switches
Type: GMB
GMB03-120 21 1813 120 19 1250.306 16
GMB03-208 21 1813 208 19 1250.306 16
GMB03-240 21 1813 240 19 1250.306 16
GMB06-208 21 1816 208 118 1250.612 16
GMB06-240 21 1816 240 118 1250.612 16
GMB06-480 21 1816 480 118 1250.612 16
GMB09-208 21 1819 208 127 1250.918 16
GMB09-240 21 1819 240 127 1250.918 16
GMB09-480 21 1819 480 127 1250.918 16
GMB12-208 21 18112 208 136 1251.224 16
GMB12-240 21 18112 240 136 1251.224 16
GMB12-480 21 18112 480 136 1251.224 16
GMB18-208 21 18118 208 154 1251.836 16
GMB18-240 21 18118 240 154 1251.836 16
GMB18-480 21 18118 480 154 1251.836 16
GMB20-208 21 18120 208 260 1252.04 16
GMB20-240 21 18120 240 160 1252.04 16
GMB20-480 21 18120 480 160 1702.04 16
For more information or to place an order call the Shuhart Company • 1-880-349-9898